
27

RED HATCH 
INDICATING 
EXTENSION

-           AUG 2021

Copyright 2021
© Cuppa Architects Ltd

M
ill

im
et

re
s

10
0

10
0

NORTH

REPRODUCED FROM THE ORDNANCE SURVEY MAP 
WITH THE PERMISSION OF THE CONTROLLER OF 

HER MAJESTY'S STATIONERY OFFICE 

© CROWN COPYRIGHT RESERVED

LICENCE NUMBER 100059528

PROPOSED BLOCK PLAN

The Studio
33 Savernake Road
Weston-super-Mare
North Somerset
BS22 9HQ

01934 27 08 27
studio@cuppaarchitects.co.uk
www.cuppaarchitects.co.uk

REVISION: DATE: 

0

SCALE 
1:

25

500

20151055

m


	Sheets
	1010 - EXISTING BLOCK PLAN
	1011 - PROPOSED BLOCK PLAN
	1012 - SITE LOCATION PLAN


